AMJ Module Cat.6+
The Telegärtner Modular System
No stale beer
Make it real Cat.6
AMJ Module Cat.6+
Telegärtner has developed a fully-shielded AMJ modu-
le Cat.6+ with outstanding transmission characteristics.
Manufacturing the Cat.6 core and the IDC termination

A
Benefi ts
Order Information
H02000A0065 Double gang surface mounting box 68x64,  5 alpinewhite
  2x AP compact, w/o modules
H02010A0049 Single gang faceplate 50x50 design,   5 alpinewhite
  1x UP/50 BR**/underfl oor, w/o modules,
  MC***
H02010A0050 Single gang faceplate 50x50 design,  5 pearlwhite
  1x UP/50 BR**/underfl oor, w/o modules,  RAL 1013
  MC***
H02010A0051 Double gang faceplate 50x50 design,  5 alpinewhite
  2x Up/50 BR**/underfl oor, w/o modules,
  MC***
H02010A0052 Double gang faceplate 50x50 design,  5 pearlwhite
  2x Up/50 BR**/underfl oor, w/o modules,   RAL 1013
  MC***
H02010A0053 Triple gang faceplate 80x80 design,   5 alpinewhite
  3x BR**, w/o modules, MC***
H02010A0054 Triple gang faceplate 80x80 design,   5 pearlwhite
  3x BR**, w/o modules, MC***  RAL 1013
B00004A0021Y Single 80x80 frame design  5 alpinewhite
B00004A0019Y Single 80x80 frame design  5 pearlwhite
    RAL 1013
B00005A0009Y Double 80x151 frame design   5 alpinewhite
B00005A0007Y Double 80x151 frame design  5 pearlwhite
    RAL 1013
*PU=Packaging Unit    **BR=Cable Duct Mounting   ***MC=Integrated metal module carrier and shutters
J00029A0036 AMJ module Cat.6+  2
J00029A0061 AMJ coupler Cat.6+, f-f  4
J00029A0051 AMJ coupler Cat.5e, f-f  4
J00029A0062 AMJ coupler Cat.6+, insulated, f-f  4 alpinewhite
J00029A0052 AMJ coupler Cat.5e, insulated, f-f  4 alpinewhite
H02010A0040 Double gang faceplate 80x80,   5 alpinewhite
  2x UP/50 BR**, w/o modules, with
  integrated metal module carrier and
  shutters, w/o frame also applicable for
  UP/50 duct installations
H02000A0064 Single gang surface mounting box 46x64,   5 alpinewhite
  1x  AP compact, w/o modules
Modules / Adaptors
Cable Duct Mounting / Surface Mounting
9,5